BUS M - PM

3:35 PM - Leave / Elementary School

3:45 PM - Leave / Intermediate School

3:55 PM - Stop / Valley Dr & Rankin Rd
3:55 PM - Stop / Hill Rd & Valley Dr

3:56 PM - Stop / Hill Rd & ClIiff Dr

3:56 PM - Stop / Cliff Drive & Rankin

3:56 PM - Stop / 1020 CIiff Drive

3:57 PM - Stop / 1302 Horine Rd @ Valley
3:59 PM - Stop / 625 Horine Road

:59 PM - Stop / Alexander Dr & Oakwood Ct
4:00 PM - Stop / Alexander Drive & Thomas
4:00 PM - Stop / 1244 Alexander Drive

4:01 PM - Stop / 1404 Alexander Drive

4:01 PM - Stop / 1416 Alexander Drive

4:02 PM - Stop / 717 Richard Ave

4:02 PM - Stop / Richard Ave & Melvin Dr
4:03 PM - Stop / 724 Jerome Drive

4:04 PM - Stop / Stephen Dr & Marie Ct
4:04 PM - Stop / Stephen Dr & Thomas Dr (AM only)
4:04 PM - Stop / Melvin Dr & Stephen Dr
4:06 PM - Stop / Richard Ave & Horine Rd
4:06 PM - Stop / Horine Rd & Ivy Ln

4:09 PM - Stop / 1850 Horine Road



4:09 PM - Stop / Horine & Sunnybrook Drive

4:10 PM - Stop / Horine Rd & Foxboro

4:10 PM - Stop / Horine Road & Potters Acres

4:11 PM - Stop / 2110 Horine Rd

4:11 PM - Stop / 2201 Horine Road (Drop mid turn)
4:13 PM - Stop / 1185 Mcnutt School Road

4:14 PM - Stop / 1079 Mcnutt School Road

4:16 PM - Stop / 1744 Lexington Place

4:17 PM - Stop / 1615 Vine School Road by trash area









